General information about company

Scrip code 514113

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE207C01019

Name of the company

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotrment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

13; Particular Yes/No Promotcl(;zil:}:rommcr Sh;ggi)i[cdcr Non Prl?:;cl)itsr- Non

l Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No Ne No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No Nu No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 ;%::i::z(:?e Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 zzl:;.l:;i- ;zzj);slmrcs held by prometers are pledge or otherwise No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with ditterential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 1.38
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 10 1.4
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 1.38
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter ] 1.37
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 1.35




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
()

Category
of
shareholder

{In

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11D

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
W)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (1V)+
(Y} (V)

Shareholding as a % of total

Number of Veting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

no. of shares {calculated as per

No of Voting {XIV} Rights

SCRR, 1957) (VIII} As 2 % of
(A+B+C2)

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2969778

2969778

43.58

2969778

2969778

43,58

Public

26486

3844572

3844572

56.42

3844572

3844572

5

6.42

(©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

€N

Shares
underlying
DRs

(2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

26499

6814350

6814350

100

6814350

6814350

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S}“gesd
No. Of Shares a % assuming full | Lockedin | ; gee ‘or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlyi conversion of shares (XI1) ctherwise Number of
Category 1) :Jgesl . Shares Ontctr y;‘..lg convertible encumbered | N erho
Category | of nderlying |y qerying | YUSEIGNE ) ecurities (asa (X11) gquity shares
Qutstanding ) . convertible held in
1)) shareholder . Cuistanding . percentage of As: As : -
convertible securities and | 5. $ s4 | dematenialized
(11} " Warrants dilutcd share % of o of | g
securities < No. Of tal} (XT)= b o Yoof | form (XIVY [ gqub- Sub- Sub-
o) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | P2 ) (XI)= No. |total | No. | total
(VIDHX) Asa % category | calcgory | catcgory
@ FALRACE (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares (i) (i) (i)
of (A+B+C2) hetd held
{0} (k)
Premoter
@ | moer 43.58 2969778
Group
(B) Public 56.42 1325492 0 0 0
Non
<) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
«2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4295270 0 0 0




Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nurmber of Voting Rights held in
: 1 each class of securities (IX)
No. of ;J:ngt i:rgt Total os. | Sharcholding as a % of -
. . . U ras . tal
Category & Name of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shareihe]d total no. of shares No of Voting (X1V) Rights | -° a‘V
St the Sharchulders (1) sharchulders | up equity caui Deposio (V1) = (calculated as per asave
archoiders {1 shares g;‘mg Refeipts Yl avirv)s | SCRR, 1957) (VI As of |
held Ivy |0 \ (V1 4% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Tota
held (V) | (V1) X |egy |8l | Vating
rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(n indian
@ ndivdustts Hinda - 7400 7400 0.11 7400 400|011
andivided Family
(d} Any Other (specify) 10 2962378 2962378 4347 2962378 2962378 143.47
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 2969778 2969778  [43.58 2969778 2969778 [ 43.58
(2} Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and (3 2969778 2969778 |43.58 2969778 2969778 | 43.58
Promoter Group
(AY=AY1)HA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharehoiding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
Sub-Total (B){(1) 2 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
{2) Institutions (Foreign)
3 Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (cxcluding
(b) independent directors | | 200 200 1] 200 200 0
and nomince
dircctors)
Resident [ndividuals
® holding nominal sharc | ¢ 44 3656503 3656503 | 53.66 3656503 3656503 | 53.66
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | | 28000 28000 0.41 28000 28000 | 0.41
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
0 Non Resident Indians 229 042272 94227 1.38 94222 094222 |1.38
(NRIs)
(I Bodics Corporate 63 54004 54004 Q.79 54004 54004 079
(m} Any Other {specify) [ 46 11043 11043 0.16 11043 11043 [0.16
Sub-Total (B)4) 26434 3843972 3843972 56.41 1843972 3843972 §56.41
Total Public
Sharcholding (B)= 264 q 5 5
(BYLIHEN2)IHB) 26486 3824572 1944572 | 56.42 3844572 3844572 | 56.42
(3+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Pubiic sharcholder
Total { A+B+C2) 20499 6314350 4314350 100G 6814350 6814350 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 26499 6814350 6814350 10¢ 6814350 6814350 | 100




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
] Number of S:'la:jrcsd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding . as 1% | Locked in P E gec oF Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U i{es] . Shares Qutstanding conversion of encumbered | UM crho
naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID equity shares
Sr. Quistanding Out di I d - i held in
. srtible utstanding | securities an a§ a percentage o‘ Asa or | dematerialized
for_w““ Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Asa% p X1V
v [0 Warrants (Xi) | (X1)= (VIFOO A5 3 | o | voma] | o, | OF 011 [OTVXIVE - Fsub- i Sup- | Sub-
(X) (@) % of (A+B+C2) (a)' Sharcs (a)‘ Shares category | calegory | category
b held (M (i) (i)
b
(b) (b)
A Table 1T - Statcment showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) 0.1 7400
(d) 4347 2962378
?Bb‘T°ta‘ A 43.58 2969778
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promater 4358 2969778
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AHAND)
B Table I11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
N Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.0! 600 0 0 6
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 600 0 0 0
(1
(2} Institutions (Foreign)
3 Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(b) 0 200 0 0 0
(g) 53.66 1251313 [¢] 0 0
(h) 0.41 28000 0 0 0
(i) 1.38 25972 0 0 0
" 0.79 9964 0 0 0
(m} 0.16 9443 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 56.41 1324892 0 0 0
4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 56.42 1325492 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3HBY4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Nen Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4295270
Total (A+B+C 100 4295270

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (I}

KUNAL OSWAL

VISHAL OSWAL

RAJNEESH OSWAL

NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

AABPO4162A

AABPO4163B

AABPO4I60C

AABPO416ID

Total

No. ef fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5400

1000

100G

7400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcepository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = {IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5400

1000

1000

7400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) {VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.01

0.01

0.1t

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

5400

1000

1600

7400

Class cg:y

Total

5400

1000

1000

7400

Total as o % of
Total Voting rnights

0.08

0.01

0.01

Mo, Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quitstanding
convertible
securities and No,
OFf Warrants (Xi)
@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming tull
conversion of
convertible
securitics {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIF=
(VI)+H(XiXa) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

0.08

0.01

0.01

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held {by

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5400

1000

1000

7400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders {I)

SHREYANS
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

OJASVI
INVESTMENT
AND
MERCANTILE CO

LEVINA
INVESTMENT
AND
MERCANTILE CO

ACHIN
INVESTMENT
AND
MERCANTILE CO

ADEEP
[INVESTMENT
CO

VIRAT
INVESTMENT
&

MERCANTILE
co

SHREYANS
FINANCIAL AND
CAPITAL
SERVICES LTD

PAN {II)

AACCS4634H

AAACO0264B

AAACLOL94K

AAACADSIBL

AAACA2783K

AAACVOe14]

AACCSI1633C

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

1

1

i

1

1

l

Mo, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1280000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89008

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VD)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1280000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+(2)

18.78

6.31

6.03

5.69

2.58

1.41

Nurnber of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX

Class cg: X

1230000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

Class egy

Total

1286000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.78

6.31

6.03

5.69

2.58

1.41

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities (X)

Mo. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi}

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics and No,
OF Warrants (X1)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
cenvertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharg
capital) (XI)=
(VIIy+(X) Asa %
af (A+B+C2)

18.78

6.31

6.03

5.69

2.58

1.41

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 1280000 429920 411150 387710 175600 95840 89000
dematerialized :
form {X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promaoter Promoter Promaoter




Any Other (specify)

Searinl No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bedies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

LIMELITE CONSULTANTS
PVTLTD

JAGVALLABH PARASNATH CAPITAL
INVESTMENT FVT LTD

NOBLE SHARE TRADING
PVTLTD

PAN (1)

AAACLYL75C

AAACII326M

AAACNS475D

Total

No. of the
Sharehofders (I

1

10

Nu. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV})

14700

200

2962378

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V}

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI[} = {IV)+
(V)3+{v])

78258

14700

2962378

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.15

0.22

43.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Clags eg: X

78258

14700

2060

2962378

Class egy

Total

78258

200

2962378

Total as a % of
Tofal Voting rights

4347

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

Na. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
vonvertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22

43.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. {a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held {b)




Number of equity | 78258
shares held in
dematenalized
form (XIV)

14700

200

2962378

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for nat
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

HUF

Trusts

Firm

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II}

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I}

46

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9493

300

1250

11643

No. Gf Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held ¢VIT} = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

9493

300

1250

11043

Shargholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.16,

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities {1X)

Class eg: X

9493

300

1250

11043

Class egiy

Total

9493

1250

11043

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.16

No. Gf Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
canvertible
securities {X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

Neo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1}
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (us a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VII(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.16

Number of Locked

in shares {XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sharey held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form {X1V)

1893

300

1250

9443




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharehofding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i} 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii} [0




