General information about compan	у
Scrip code	514113
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE207C01019
Name of the company	ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Aflotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

•	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public sharcholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		·
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			•

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	10	1.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	1.4
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	1.38
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	1.37
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	1.35

•

	_		Tal	ole I - Sumr	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities				
<b>G</b> .	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of s			eld in each
Category (1)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (Vì)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	2969778			2969778	43.58	2969778		2969778	43.58
(B)	Public	26486	3844572			3844572	56.42	3844572		3844572	56.42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								:		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	26499	6814350			6814350	100	6814350		6814350	100

				l - Summar					_	······································			
Catavari	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Share pleds other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	orization o	of shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.58					2969778			
(B)	Public				56.42	ļ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1325492	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			<u>L</u> ,	<u> </u>	4295270	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sh	areholdii	ng pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter (	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he crities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
		(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehole	ding pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group		<del></del>	I		<u> </u>
(1)	Indian					T-11.	- <u> </u>				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	7400			7400	0.11	7400		7400	0.11
(d)	Any Other (specify)	10	2962378			2962378	43.47	2962378		2962378	43.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	2969778			2969778	43.58	2969778		2969778	43.58
(2)	Foreign							·!		l	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	2969778			2969778	43.58	2969778		2969778	43.58
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Publi	c shareholder		<u> </u>	· I			<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	2	600			600	10.0	600		600	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	· ——-		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	L		L
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governme	nt(s)			<del></del>	<del> </del>	-			_
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	-	200			200	0	200		200	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26144	3656503			3656503	53.66	3656503		3656503	53.66
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	28000			28000	0.41	28000		28000	0.41
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	229	94222			94222	1.38	94222		94222	1.38
(1)	Bodies Corporate	63	54004			54004	0.79	54004	-	54004	0.79
(m)	Any Other (specify)	46	11043			11043	0.16	11043		11043	0.16
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26484	3843972			3843972	56.41	3843972		3843972	56.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		26486	3844572			3844572	56.42	3844572		3844572	56.42
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Non I	Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older		1		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		26499	6814350			6814350	100	6814350		6814350	100
Total (A+B+C)		26499	6814350			6814350	100	6814350		6814350	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	g sharcholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	ıp				•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.11					7400			
(d)				43.47					2962378			
Sub-Total (A)				43.58					2969778			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				43.58					2969778			
В	Table III - St	atement showir	ng sharcholding p	attern of the Public sharel	older							
(1)	Institutions (	Domestic)								]		
(d)				0.01					600	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)				0.01					600	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	Government(s)							]		
(4)	Non-instituti	ons							_			,
(b)				0					200	0	0	0
(g)				53.66	<u> </u>				1251313	0	0	0
(h)		1		0.41	<u> </u>		1	1	28000	0	0	0
(i)		<u> </u>		1.38		ļ	ļ		25972	0	0	0
(l)		<u> </u>		0.79	ļ		ļ	1	9964	0	0	0
(m)				0.16	$\perp$	1	<u> </u>		9443	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				56.41					1324892	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				56.42			į		1325492	0	0	0
С	Table IV - S	tatement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					4295270			
Total (A+B+C				100					4295270			

• •

		Indr	viduals/Hindu undivided	ı Family —	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUNAL OSWAL	VISHAL OSWAL	RAJNEESH OSWAL	NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPO4162A	AABPO4163B	AABPO4160C	AABPO4161D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5400	1000	1000	0	7400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5400	1000	1000	0	7400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.01	0.01	0	0.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5400	1000	1000	0	7400
Class eg:y					
Total	5400	1000	1000	0	7400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.01	10.0	0	0.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a a sa assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a opercentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(Xi)(a) As a sa of (A+B+C2)	80.0	0.01	0.01	0	0.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	oledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity thares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5400	1000	1000	0	7400

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

.

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	OJASVI INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE CO	LEVINA INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE CO	ACHIN INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE CO	ADEEP INVESTMENT CO	VIRAT INVESTMENT & MERCANTILE CO	SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LTD
PAN (II)	AACCS4634H	AAACO0264B	AAACL0194K	AAACA0518L	AAACA2783K	AAACV0614J	AACCS1633C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89009
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.78	6.31	6.03	5.69	2.58	1.41	1.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (I	X)	***			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Class eg: X	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Class eg:y							
Total	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.78	6.31	6.03	5.69	2.58	1.41	1.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.78	6.31	6.03	5.69	2.58	1.41	1.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
, , ,							<u> </u>

						<del>-</del>	
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

.

•

,

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIMELITE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	JAGVALLABH PARASNATH CAPITAL INVESTMENT PVT LTD	NOBLE SHARE TRADING PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACL9175C	AAACJ1326M	AAACN5475D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	ı	1	1	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	78258	14700	200	2962378
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				•
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	78258	14700	200	2962378
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	0.22	0	43.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Class eg: X	78258	14700	200	2962378
Class eg:y				
Total	78258	14700	200	2962378
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	0.22	0	43.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	1.15	0.22	0	43.47
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
No. (a)				<del>-</del>
				<del>†</del>

Number of equity shares held in dematernalized form (XIV)	78258	14700	200	2962378		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	HUF	Trusts	Firm			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	43	2	1	46		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9493	300	1250	11043		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				•		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9493	300	1250	11043		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0	0.02	0.16		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	9493	300	1250	11043		
Class eg:y						
Tota!	9493	300	1250	11043		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	0	0.02	0.16		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0	0.02	0.16		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7893	300	1250	9443		

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

.

•